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IX AIA-CAM PRE-MOOT
27-28 February 2024


	Info:
The AIA-CAM Pre-Moot Organisers
aiacam.premoot@gmail.com
www.facebook.com/aiacampremoot 




TEAM REGISTRATION FORM
please fill in and return by 20 December 2024 at the latest
via e-mail: aiacam.premoot@gmail.com


· Name of your University: 
· Team contact person (name, telephone number and e-mail address): 
· We hereby certify to be officially enrolled in the Willem C. Vis International Commercial Arbitration Moot 



We cannot participate at the practice rounds (cross out where you cannot join the hearing session):

	
	28 February 2024

	9-11
	

	11-13
	

	14-16
	

	16-18
	




LIST OF TEAM MEMBERS: 
Please specify the number of team members and accompanying coaches that will attend the pre-moot and their email addresses

LIST OF COACHES AVAILABLE TO ARBITRATE (please note that the Organisers will try their best to avoid asking to arbitrate when the team is participating in a hearing)
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